
Prices include delivery on orders over £10078

SHELF TRUCKS Our expert says

Easy to move & store Suitable for all types of products

EXTRA SHELVES
REF 

XWES9060PBXX 
XWES9060M 

XWES1260PBXX 
XWES1260M

Size W x D mm 

900 x 600 
 

1200 x 600

Shelf option 
Plywood 

Steel 
Plywood 

Steel

 PRICE 
 £76.67  
 £63.89  
 £79.22  
 £66.45 

Mobile shelving and transportation system for 
warehouses, workshop storage and work in transit. 
 
• Available with or without fitted doors. 
• 2 adjustable plywood or steel shelves - 100kg UDL 

load capacity per shelf. 
• 500kg maximum load capacity. 
• Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy duty castors. 
• Powder coated dark blue,  

green, red, grey and light blue.

MOBILE STORAGE 
SHELVING TRUCKS

SPECIFICATION WITHOUT DOORS WITH DOORS
Shelf option 

Plywood 
Steel 

Plywood 
Steel 

Plywood 
Steel 

Plywood 
Steel 

Plywood 
Steel 

Plywood 
Steel

Size H x W x D mm 

1355 x 900 x 600 
 

1655 x 900 x 600 
 

1955 x 900 x 600 
 

1355 x 1200 x 600 
 

1655 x 1200 x 600 
 

1955 x 1200 x 600

REF 
XW139060P 
XW139060M 
XW169060P 
XW169060M 
XW199060P 
XW199060M 
XW131260P 
XW131260M 
XW161260P 
XW161260M 
XW191260P 
XW191260M

 PRICE 
 £727.08  
 £688.74  
 £764.14  
 £728.35  
 £797.37  
 £760.31  
 £784.58  
 £743.69  
 £825.47  
 £787.14  
 £859.97  
 £821.64 

REF 
XD139060P 
XD139060M 
XD169060P 
XD169060M 
XD199060P 
XD199060M 
XD131260P 
XD131260M 
XD161260P 
XD161260M 
XD191260P 
XD191260M

 PRICE 
 £904.70  
 £868.92  
 £953.26  
 £916.20  

 £1001.82  
 £963.48  
 £977.53  
 £937.92  

 £1028.65  
 £990.32  

 £1082.32  
 £1041.43 


