





## **MOBILE STORAGE SHELVING TRUCKS**

Mobile shelving and transportation system for warehouses, workshop storage and work in transit.

- Available with or without fitted doors.
- 2 adjustable plywood or steel shelves 100kg UDL Lad capacity per shelf.
  500kg maximum load capacity.
  Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 swivel heavy duty castors.

- · Powder coated dark blue, green, red, grey and light blue.



SPECIFICATION		WITHOUT DOORS		WITH DOORS	
Size H x W x D mm	Shelf option	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
1355 x 900 x 600	Plywood	XW139060P	£727.08	XD139060P	£904.70
	Steel	XW139060M	£688.74	XD139060M	£868.92
1655 x 900 x 600	Plywood	XW169060P	£764.14	XD169060P	£953.26
	Steel	XW169060M	£728.35	XD169060M	£916.20
1955 x 900 x 600	Plywood	XW199060P	£797.37	XD199060P	£1001.82
	Steel	XW199060M	£760.31	XD199060M	£963.48
1355 x 1200 x 600	Plywood	XW131260P	£784.58	XD131260P	£977.53
	Steel	XW131260M	£743.69	XD131260M	£937.92
1655 x 1200 x 600	Plywood	XW161260P	£825.47	XD161260P	£1028.65
	Steel	XW161260M	£787.14	XD161260M	£990.32
1955 x 1200 x 600	Plywood	XW191260P	£859.97	XD191260P	£1082.32
	Steel	XW191260M	£821.64	XD191260M	£1041.43

EXTRA SHELVES						
Size W x D mm	Shelf option	REF	PRICE			
900 x 600	Plywood	XWES9060PBXX	£76.67			
900 X 000	Steel	XWES9060M	£63.89			
1200 x 600	Plywood	XWES1260PBXX	£79.22			
1200 X 000	Steel	XWES1260M	£66.45			

